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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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JATIN KUMAR CHAWDA

246

RANCHI

375971

26077

349890

2594

0

2594

0

0

0

2590

0

2590

0

MADHUSUDAN CHAWDA

ADFPC2044J

ITR-4

834001
JHARKHAND

551821600020719

ITO WARD 1(4), RANCHI

0

Individual
NEAR BHARTI HOSPITALH.B ROAD

JATIN KUMAR CHAWDA

117.215.8.174

02-07-2019 18:24:07ADFPC2044J

02-07-2019 18:24:07

117.215.8.174

0
0

0

139(1)-On or before due date

PU3TVM7KKI Aadhaar OTP

0




