INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Name

117.215.8.174

mode.

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

PAN

	JA	JATIN KUMAR CHAWDA						ADFPC2044J			
THE	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Premises/Building/Village							
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	246			MADHUSUDAN CHAWDA			F	orm Numbe	er ITR-4		
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality							
	H.B ROAD			NEAR BHARTI HOSPITAL			Sta	Status Individual			
	Tov	wn/City/District		State		Pin/ZipCode	File	Filed u/s			
	RANCHI			JHARKHAND		834001	13	139(1)-On or before due date			
a	Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle) ITO WARD 1(4), RANCHI										
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgemen	t Number	551821600020719							
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income						1	375971		
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2 26077			
	3	Total Income						3	349890		
	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT						3a	a 0		
	3b							3b			
	4	Net tax payable						4	2594		
	5	Interest and Fee Pay		7				5	0		
	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable a Advance Tax 7a 0						6	2594		
	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance	e 1ax	7a 7b		0				
			c TCS		76 7c	0					
				essment Tax	7d	2590	$\frac{0}{0}$				
				70 2370			9	7e	2590		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8			
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9	0		
	10	Exempt Income					0	10	10 0		
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>02-07-2019 18:24:07</u> from IP address <u>117.215.8.174</u> and verified by											
JATIN KUMAR CHAWDA having PAN ADFPC2044J on 02-07-2019 18:24:07 from IP address											

using Electronic Verification Code PU3TVM7KKI generated through Aadhaar OTP